Frame
Information
GH Series
Eaton’s GH Series breaker
offers the benefits of hydraulic-
magnetic protection in a compact,
economical design. Heinemann
brand breakers have proven

rations to meet your specific
application needs. To order
a special application breaker,
you can visit our Web site at
heinemann for a list of custom
modifications and information
on how to obtain a proprietary
catalog number. You may
also contact the Technical
Resource Center for application
information and breaker
selection assistance.
Standard Product Offering
POLES CURRENT CURVE CATALOG NUMBER
3 15 A 2 GH3A3U001502B
3 15 A 3 GH3A3U001503B
3 20 A 2 GH3A3U002002B
3 20 A 3 GH3A3U002003B
3 30 A 2 GH3A3U003002B
3 30 A 3 GH3A3U003003B
3 50 A 3 GH3A3U005002B
3 50 A 2 GH3A3U005003B
3 60 A 3 GH3A3U006002B
3 60 A 2 GH3A3U006003B
3 100 A 3 GH3A3U010002B
3 100 A 2 GH3A3U010003B
26 EATON CORPORATION Frame Information — GH Series
27EATON CORPORATION Frame Information — GH Series
4.125"
(104.78)

Stud
BASIC DIMENSIONS
GH CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 Style includes Toggle Handle with Black ON/OFF handle color.
2 Enter the four digit current rating. For example, use code “0015” for a 15 ampere current rating. GH Series breakers are available from
15 – 100 amperes.
GH3  G  3  U  0015  02  A
Internal Circuit Type and Inrush Catalog Code
N/A STD 25X Internal Circuit
0
—
—
—
—
—
2
3
5
6
—
9
8
—
—
Switch Only
Series Trip w/Auxiliary Switch
Series Trip
Shunt/Tap
Relay Trip
Current Rating 2
Approval Code
U = UL 489 — 480 Vac or 250 Vdc Maximum
AB = UL 508 — 480 Vac Maximum
AE = UL 508 — 600 Vac Maximum
Voltage Rating
B = 251 –  600 Vac
D = 160 –  250 Vdc
Number of
Poles 1
3 = 3-Pole
Voltage and Frequency Code
Code  Frequency Terminal Location
A
B
C
G
H
J
50/60 Hz
dc
400 Hz
50/60 Hz
dc
400 Hz
Back
Back
Back
Front
Front
Front
Time Delay Curve
01 = Long Delay Std. Inrush
02 = Medium Delay Std. Inrush
03 = Short Delay Std. Inrush
100 = Motor Start Curve
10 = Long Delay 25X Inrush
20 = Medium Delay 25X Inrush
30 = Short Delay 25X Inrush
A = UL 1077